Document Assembly

PROJECT: TYPE:

NO DESCRIPTION WIDTH DEPTH HIGHT |QTY Number of packs
0 160163675_DBD303-01 300 570 808 1
1 160163675_DB35L-02 350 570 808 1
2 160163675_DBS60R-03 600 570 808 1
3 160163675_DL60(HF)R-04 600 300 700 1
4 160163675_DL30L-05 300 300 700 1
5 160163675_DL35L-06 350 300 700 1
6 160163675_DL60R-07 600 300 700 1
7 160163675_DFB-10 150 570 808 1
8 160163675_DFL-10 150 300 700 1
9 160163675_DFCL700-11 700 9 130 1
10 160163675_DFCL2000-11 2000 9 130 1
11 160163675_DFCL300-11 300 9 130 1
12 160163675_DPLT-11 2000 9 100 1
13 160163675_DPLT-11 600 9 100 1
14 160163675_DBH602-15 600 570 808 1
15 160163675_DW70-17 700 300 400 1

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




—&=

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




E o

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




18/2 1.4 H. TN THA AWTZTIN 2 AL1NA 8.0 .AYNIEINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model 160163675_DW70-17
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
Colour Edge
01:02:01:04 01.257=1 AJ1

01.47=1 WHITE

PAGE 1

PRODUCT SIZE DRAWING :300X600X808

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DFCL300-11

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 2

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DW70-17

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 3

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




interfurn

18/2 1.4 L.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 N.110 84189 2.AYNTTIAT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DFCL700-11

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 4

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



interfurn

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DPLT-11

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 5

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DBD303-01

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 6

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DL30L-05

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 7

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



interfurn

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DL60(HF)R-04
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
——— \_‘a
—
[ S —— |

PAGE 8

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 L.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 N.110 84189 2.AYNTTIAT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DFCL2000-11

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 9

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DB35L-02

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 10

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



interfurn

18/2 1.4 L.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 N.110 84189 2.AYNTTIAT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DPLT-11

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 11

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DBS60R-03

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 12

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DL60R-07
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
I ’p

PAGE 13

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




interfurn

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DFL-10

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2

Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025
e

PAGE 14

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



interfu

a0

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DFB-10
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
—

PAGE 15

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



interfurn

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DL35L-06

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 16

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model -160163675_DBH602-15

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

PAGE 17

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



interfurn

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model 160163675_DW70-17
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
No. Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin
0 160163675_DBD303-01 CO_RM9 300x808x570
160163675_DBD303-01-01 LEFT PB-ST 16x570x808  |16X568X806;L2:W2 181000 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-02-01 RIGHT PB-ST 16x570x808 16X568X806;L2:W2 181001 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-03-01 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x570x267  |16X568X267;L2:W0 182000 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-04-01 BACK_SP MDF-SP | 2 .6x276x795 BX276X795;NO EDGE 186000 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBD303-05-01 BEAM FRONT PB-ST 16x60x267 16X58X267;L2:W0 183000 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-05-01 BEAM FRONT PB-ST 16x60x267 16X58X267;L2:W0 183002 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-05-01 BEAM FRONT PB-ST 16x60x267 16X58X267;L.2:W0 183001 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-06-01 FORNT DW. M._SF(L1) PB-ST 16x297x150  |16X295X148;L2:W2 186001 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-06-01 FORNT DW. M._SF(L1) PB-ST 16x297x150  |16X295X148;L2:W2 186002 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-07-01 DOUBLE DW. M PB-ST 16x98x208 16X96X208;L2:W0 183004 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-07-01 DOUBLE DW. M PB-ST 16x98x208 16X96X208;L2:W0 183006 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-08-01 REAR DW. M PB-ST 16x98x208 16X96X208;L.2:W0 183005 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-08-01 REAR DW. M PB-ST 16x98x208 16X96X208;L2:W0 183007 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-09-01 SIDE DW. M PB-ST 16x98x500 16X96X500;L2:W0 184003 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-09-01 SIDE DW. M PB-ST 16x98x500 16X96X500;L2:W0 184002 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-09-01 SIDE DW. M PB-ST 16x98x500 16X96X500;L2:W0 184001 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-09-01 SIDE DW. M PB-ST 16x98x500 16X96X500;L2:W0 184000 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-10-01 BASE DW._SP MDF-SP | 2.6x476x217  BX476X217;NO EDGE 182001 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBD303-10-01 BASE DW._SP MDF-SP | 2.6x476x217 BX476X217;NO EDGE 182002 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBD303-10-01 BASE DW._SP MDF-SP | 2.6x476x217  BX476X217;NO EDGE 182003 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBD303-12-01 FORNT DW. B_SF(L1) PB-ST 16x297x438  |16X295X436;L2:W2 186003 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBD303-13-01 DOUBLE DW. B PB-ST 16x240x208  |16X238X208;L2:W0 183008 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-14-01 REAR DW. B PB-ST 16x240x208  |16X238X208;L2:W0 183009 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-15-01 SIDE DW. B PB-ST 16x240x500  |16X238X500;L2:W0 184004 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-15-01 SIDE DW. B PB-ST 16x240x500  |16X238X500;L2:W0 184005 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBD303-16-01 BEAM BACK PB-ST 16x60%x267 16X58X267;L.2:W0 183003 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
1 160163675_DB35L-02 CO RM9 350x808x570
160163675_DB35L-01-02 LEFT PB-ST 16x570x808 16X568X806;L2:W2 181002 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DB35L-02-02 RIGHT PB-ST 16x570x808  |16X568X806;L2:W2 181003 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DB35L-03-02 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x570x317  |16X568X317;L2:W0 182004 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DB35L-04-02 BACK_SP MDF-SP | 2.6x326x796 BX326X796;NO EDGE 186004 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DB35L-05-02 BEAM FRONT PB-ST 16x60x317 16X58X317;L2:W0 183010 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DB35L-06-02 BEAM BACK PB-ST 16x60x317 16X58X317;L2:W0 183011 _STR=20.24 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DB35L-07-02 DOOR_SF(W1) PB-ST 16x347x798  |16X345X796;L2:W2 186005 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DB35L-08-02 SHELF PB-ST 16x450x316  |16X448X314;L2:W2 182005 _STR=20.24 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
2 160163675_DBS60R-03 CO RM9 600x808x570
160163675_DBS60R-01-03 LEFT PB-ST 16x570x808  |16X568X806;L2:W2 181004 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBS60R-02-03 RIGHT PB-ST 16x570x808 16X568X806;L2:W2 181005 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBS60R-03-03 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x570x567  |16X568X567;L2:W0 182006 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
Page 18

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




interfurn

18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model 160163675_DW70-17
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
No. Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin
160163675_DBS60R-04-03 FRONT BEAM PB-ST 16X60X567 16X58X567;L2:W0 183012 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBS60R-05-03 BACK BEAM PB-ST 16X60X567 16X58X567;L2:W0 183013 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBS60R-05-03 BACK BEAM PB-ST 16x60x567 16X58X567;L2:W0 183014 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBS60R-06-03 DOOR_SE(W1) PB-ST 16X597x798  |16X595X796;L2:W2 186006 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
3 160163675_DL60(HF)R-04 CO RM9 600x700x300
60163675_DL60(HF)R-01-04 LEFT PB-ST 16x300x700  |16X298X698;L2:W2 181006 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-02-04 RIGHT PB-ST 16x300x700  |16X298X698;L2:W2 181007 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-03-04 ToP PB-ST 16x300x567  |16X298X567;L2:W0 182007 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-04-04 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x300x567 16X298X567;L2:W0 182008 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-05-04 SHELF PB-ST 16x98x566 16X96X564;L.2:W2 182009 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-06-04 BACK_SP PB-ST 9x566x529 9X564X527;L2:W2 186007 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-07-04 DOOR R PB-ST 16x597x658  |16X595X656;L2:W2 186008 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
60163675_DL60(HF)R-08-04 BACK HOOD_SP PB-ST 19x40x600 19X38X598;L2:W2 183015 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
4 160163675_DL30L-05 CO RM9 300x700x300
160163675_DL30L-01-05 LEFT PB-ST 16x300x700  |16X298X698;L2:W2 181008 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL30L-02-05 RIGHT PB-ST 16x300x700  |16X298X698;L2:W2 181009 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL30L-03-05 ToP PB-ST 16x300x267  |16X298X267;L2:W0 182010 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL30L-04-05 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x300x267  |16X298X267;L2:W0 182011 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL30L-05-05 SHELF PB-ST 16x240x266  |16X238X264;L2:W2 182012 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DL30L-05-05 SHELF PB-ST 16x240x266 16X238X264;L2:W2 182013 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DL30L-06-05 BACK_SP MDF-SP | 2.6x276x676 BX276X676;NO EDGE 186009 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DL30L-07-05 DOOR_SE(W1) PB-ST 16x297x700  |16X295X698;L2:W2 186010 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
5 160163675_DL35L-06 CO RM9 350x700x300
160163675_DL35L-01-06 LEFT PB-ST 16x300x700  |16X298X698;L2:W2 181010 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL35L-02-06 RIGHT PB-ST 16x300x700 16X298X698;L2:W2 181011 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL35L-03-06 ToP PB-ST 16x300x317  |16X298X317;L2:W0 182014 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL35L-04-06 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x300x317  |16X298X317;L2:W0 182015 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL35L-05-06 SHELF PB-ST 16x240x316  |16X238X314;L2:W2 182016 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DL35L-05-06 SHELF PB-ST 16x240x316  |16X238X314;L2:W2 182017 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DL35L-06-06 BACK_SP MDF-SP | 2.6x326X676 BX326X676;NO EDGE 186011 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DL35L-07-06 DOOR_SE(W1) PB-ST 16x347x700  |16X345X698;L2:W2 186012 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
6 160163675_DL60R-07 CO RM9 600x700x300
160163675_DLE0R-01-07 LEFT PB-ST 16x300x700  |16X298X698;L2:W2 181012 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL60R-02-07 RIGHT PB-ST 16x300x700 16X298X698;L2:W2 181013 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DLE0R-03-07 ToP PB-ST 16x300x567  |16X298X567;L2:W0 182018 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DLE0R-04-07 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x300x567  |16X298X567;L2:W0 182019 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DL60R-05-07 SHELF PB-ST 16x240x566 16X238X564;L2:W2 182021 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DL60R-05-07 SHELF PB-ST 16X240x566  |16X238X564;L2:W2 182020 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DLE0R-06-07 BACK_SP MDF-SP | 2.6x576x676 BX576X676;NO EDGE 186013 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DL60R-07-07 DOOR L_SF(W1) PB-ST 16x597x700 16X595X698;L2:W2 186014 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
Page 19

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




18/2 1.4 A.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 ALUIA B.1IBT 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model 160163675_DW70-17
Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order E001950
Approves Date 15/08/2025
No. Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin
7 160163675_DFB-10 CO RM9 150x808x570
160163675_DFB-51-10 FRONT FILLER PB-ST 16x150x808  |16X149X806;L1:W2 186015 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DFB-52-10 BOTTOM FILLER PB-ST 16x150x570  |16X149X569;L1:W1 185000 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
8 160163675_DFL-10 CO RM9 150x700x300
160163675_DFL-61-10 FRONT FILLER PB-ST 16x150x700  |16X149X698;L1:W2 186016 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DFL-62-10 T-B FILLER PB-ST 16x150x300 16X149X299;L1:W1 185001 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DFL-62-10 T-B FILLER PB-ST 16x150x300 16X149X299;L1:W1 185002 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
9 160163675_DFCL700-11 CO RM9 700x130x9
160163675_DFCL700-01-11 FILLER TOP PB-ST 9x130x700 9X129X699;L1:W1 183016 _STR=05.96 EDG=BS9-1 2
10 160163675_DFCL2000-11 CO RM9 2000x130x9
1160163675_DFCL2000-01-11 FILLER TOP PBST | Ox130x2000  |9X129X1999;L1:W1 183017 _STR=05.96 _EDG=B59-1 2
11 160163675_DFCL300-11 CO RM9 300x130x9
160163675_DFCL300-01-11 FILLER TOP PB-ST 9x130x300 9X129X299;L1:W1 183018 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
12 160163675_DPLT-11 CO RM9 2000x100x9
160163675_DPLT-01-11 LED BOTTOM PB-ST 9x100x2000 9X98X1998;L2:W2 183019 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
13 160163675_DPLT-11 CO RM9 600x100x9
160163675_DPLT-01-11 LED BOTTOM PB-ST 9x100x600 9X98X598;L2:W2 183020 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
14 160163675_DBH602-15 CO_RM9 600x808x570
160163675_DBH602-01-15 LEFT PB-ST | 16x570x808 |16X568X806;L2:W2 181014 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-02-15 RIGHT PB-ST 16x570x808 16X568X806;L2:W2 181015 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-03-15 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x570x567  |16X568X567;L2:W0 182022 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-04-15 BACK_SP PB-ST Ox576x795  9X576X795;NO EDGE 186017 _STR=20.39 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBH602-05-15 BEAM FRONT PB-ST 16X60X567 16X58X567;L2:W0 183021 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-06-15 FIX SHELF PB-ST 16x542x567 16X541X567;L1:W0 182023 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-07-15 HEAT SHILED PB-ST 9x434x567 9X432X567;L2:W0 182024 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-08-15 FORNT DW B._SF(W1) PB-ST 16x597x220  |16X595X218;L2:W2 186018 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-09-15 DOUBLE DW. B. PB-ST 16x148x509 16X146X509;L2:W0 183022 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-10-15 REAR DW. B. PB-ST 16x148x509  |16X146X509;L2:W0 183023 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-11-15 SIDE DW. B. PB-ST 16x148x500 16X146X500;L2:W0 184007 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-11-15 SIDE DW. B. PB-ST 16x148x500 16X146X500;L2:W0 184006 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-12-15 BASE DW. MDF-SP | 2.6x476x518  BX476X518;NO EDGE 182025 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBH602-12-15 BASE DW. MDF-SP | 2 .6x476x518 BX476X518;NO EDGE 182026 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBH602-13-15 BEAM FLOOR DW. PB-ST 12x35x467  12X35X467;NO EDGE 185004 _STR=06.01 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBH602-13-15 BEAM FLOOR DW. PB-ST 12x35x467  12X35X467;NO EDGE 185003 _STR=06.01 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DBH602-14-15 FORNT DW T._SF(W1) PB-ST 16x597x150  |16X595X148;L2:W2 186019 _STR=20.39 _EDG=AJ1-1 2
160163675_DBH602-15-15 DOUBLE DW. T. PB-ST 16x77x509 16X75X509;L2:W0 183024 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-16-15 REAR DW. T. PB-ST 16x77x509 16X75X509;L2: W0 183025 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-17-15 SIDE DW. T. PB-ST 16Xx77x500 16X75X500;L2:W0 184009 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
160163675_DBH602-17-15 SIDE DW. T. PB-ST 16x77x500 16X75X500;L2:W0 184008 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
15 160163675_DW70-17 CO RM9 700x400x300
Page 20

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




interfurn

18/2 1.4 L.NINANMTIA DWIZTIN 2 N.110 84189 2.AYNTTIAT 7400

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model 160163675_DW70-17

Creator CHALEAMPHON .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2

Reviewer Order E001950

Approves Date 15/08/2025

No. Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin

160163675_DW70-01-17 LEFT PB-ST 16x300x400 16X298X398;L2:W2 181016 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DW70-02-17 RIGHT PB-ST 16x300x400 16X298X398;L2:W2 181017 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DW70-03-17 TOP PB-ST 16x300x667 16X298X667;L.2:W0 182027 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DW70-04-17 BOTTOM PB-ST 16x300x667  |16X298X667;L2:W0 182028 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DW70-05-17 BACK_SP MDF-SP | 2.6x676x376 BX676X376;NO EDGE 186020 _STR=03.11 _EDG=- 2
160163675_DW70-06-17 DOOR L_SF(W1) PB-ST 16x347x400 16X345X398;L2:W2 186021 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2
160163675_DW70-07-17 DOOR R_SF(W1) PB-ST 16x347x400  |16X345X398;L2:W2 186022 _STR=05.96 _EDG=BS9-1 2

Page 21

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




FITTING LIST Qty per 1 set
Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack |Sum | / | sum
Qty | Cost
0 160163675_DBD303-01 300x808x570
4120500298 79gnilu 45mm. Soft close Ball bearing slides 20" 500mm. # 45315H (Kav) 313
4121100027 anwaadinlugl &u13 #00905 6|6
4121800154 adldarwaafnden CS0624 TdrAuunii(SUP. uauws) 4| 4
4121800156 adFuseaug g9 100 uu. CS-06202-10 1dan'li+u1ag 4| 4
4130100064 angndendaan F+6x3/8" fivfia #0912 8|8
4130100118 &n3 C/B wndmnaan F+M4x16 dedud #0747 40 | 40
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmeanan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 8|8
4130100124 &n3 C/B wndmmnaan F+M4x40 dodu1y #0747 24| 24
4130100143 &@n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x16 Gudund #0747 2|2
4130101159 &ng C/B F+M3.5x13 €aAu 36 | 36
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 6|6
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 6|6
4131000017 wiag'ldinns 0 8x35mm. laivind 8|8
1 160163675_DB35L-02 350x808x570
4120200092 duenvdunszunn &la 212
4120200479 yusudiu DIA.3mm.Trend Shelf Support # 103-02- 4| 4
4120300441 wuRuvivzay+ilnfda FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # [SP335H # 90 av@n 2|2
4120900060 ffaglinan 0 11 mm.&wn #MD203(CAP 3x11 mm.) #00905 4| 4
4121100027 anwaadinlugl &u13 #00905 212
4121800154 addfaawaafnden CS0624 diAun1ii(SUP.uauws) 4| 4
4121800156 adFuseaug g9 100 uu. CS-06202-10 Mda'li+au1ag 4| 4
4130100064 angndendaan F+6x3/8" fivia #0912 8|8
4130100118 &n3 C/B wn&tnaan F+M4x16 Gedud #0747 36|36
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmenan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 4 | 4
4130100143 &n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x16 deduny #0747 2|2
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 6|6
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 6|6
4131000017 waalsinis 0 8x35mm. livind 8|8
2 160163675_DBS60R-03 600x808x570
30610000545 AUUdn 2u6a 40x40x537 1y, Wuden S10003TN 2|2
4120200092 YuevAunszunn §1a 212
4120300441 uRuiuaau+dnfida FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # |SP335H # 90 agen 2|2
4120800526 WhAsauvia 2" J&q ABS &unfddansia #721 1)1
4120900060 ffaglinan 0 11 mm.&w #MD203(CAP 3x11 mm.) #00905 4| 4
4121800024 Wiasauvia 3/4" funAndensa(ABS) #721(175-005-017) 2|2
4121800034 Aenvlaukuduauad & a1 2 es(dan3d) #0867 CUT SIZE 553=2 & CUT SIZE 567=1 111
4121800127 &atind 1/2"x24"(SS304) 111
4121800129 Angle Valve AP010+dasauTave+imdwuinden 1)1
4121800154 adldanwarafnden CS0624 TdtAuanii(SUP. uauws) 4| 4
No| Date | REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create CHALEAMPHON date:15/08/2025 Product name : -
4 Revivewer date: Article: TYPE:
3 Approves date:
2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall
1| 15/08/2025 First departure Name&Art No:
INTERFURN INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 1




FITTING LIST Qty per 1 set
Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack |Sum | / | sum
Qty | Cost
4121800156 UFuseaug g9 100 uu. CS-06202-10 M li+u1ag 4| 4
4130100064 anjundendaasn F+6x3/8" Aiia #0912 8|8
4130100118 &@n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x16 dodud #0747 28| 28
4130100120 &n3 C/B wn&enaan F+M4x25 dedud #0747 41 4
4130100143 an3 C/B indmmaan P+M4x16 Gudunn #0747 12|12
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 10| 10
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 10| 10
4131000017 wiaelsinas 0 8x35mm. livind 12| 12
999NOCODE ALU CUT SIZE 546x553 MM. 1 1
3 160163675_DL60(HF)R-04 600x700x300
3220300006 ‘lifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. flaiiy Dead Stock 2 wiin 8|8
4120200092 Yuenvdunszunn &1a 212
4120200479 yusudiu DIA.3mm.Trend Shelf Support # 103-02- 4| 4
4120300441 uRuiuaau+dnfida FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # |SP335H # 90 agen 2|2
4120900012 wanadnilatdanin(fiaanan)dund #00905 4| 4
4120900028 fdaglinan 0 11 mm.&213(CAP 3x11 mm.) 4| 4
4121300086 PUSH OPEN DEVICE wiwiannanssisio # KAV862A 1)1
4121800003 AauIugass KH-10 &zn+wanmudnzyauaiugass KH-10 111
4121800135 Air Grill wuunau 5" 11
4121800136 Kitchen Aluminum Ventilation Duct TypeA 5" 81321165 101
4121800147 Clamp coccector 5" 212
4130100117 &n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x13 dodud #0747 41 4
4130100118 &n3 C/B in&ennaan F+M4x16 dedud #0747 12|12
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmnaan F+M4x25 dedud #0747 4| 4
4130100121 &@n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x30 dodud #0747 4 | 4
4130100146 &n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x25 dedund #0747 8|8
4130100147 &@n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x30 dudund #0747 8|8
4130101189 &ngdwuasa F+M5x50 mm. 423 6|6
4130500056 Wnagudandydduuasa ((wdag) # UP-745 6|6
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8|8
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 8|8
4131000017 wiaelsinas 0 8x35mm. livind 8|8
4 160163675_DL30L-05 300x700x300
4120200092 JuevAunszunn 1 212
4120200479 usudiu DIA.3mm.Trend Shelf Support # 103-02- 8|8
4120300441 wuWuuzavu+infi&a FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # [SP335H # 90 aven 2|2
4120900012 wanadinlatdanin(ifiasnan)duni #00905 4| 4
4120900028 fdaglinan 0 11 mm.&213(CAP 3x11 mm.) 4| 4
4121800003 AauaIuga’ds KH-10 &zn+wanmudnzgauaiugass KH-10 111
4130100118 &n3 C/B wn&ennaan F+M4x16 dedud #0747 12|12
No| Date | REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create CHALEAMPHON date:15/08/2025 Product name : -
4 Revivewer date: Article: TYPE:
3 Approves date:
2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall
1| 15/08/2025 First departure Name&Art No:
INTERFURN INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 2




FITTING LIST Qty per 1 set
Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack |Sum | / | sum
Qty | Cost
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 4 | 4
4130100121 &n3 C/B wndmnaan F+M4x30 dodud #0747 4| 4
4130101189 &ngdwuasa F+M5x50 mm. Gea? 6|6
4130500056 Wnasudandilduuasa ((wdag) # UP-745 6|6
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8|8
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 8|8
4131000017 iag'ldinas 0 8x35mm. laivind 8|8
5 160163675_DL35L-06 350x700x300
4120200092 duenvdunszunn &la 212
4120200479 yusudiu DIA.3mm.Trend Shelf Support # 103-02- 8|8
4120300441 1uRuvivzau+infida FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # [SP335H # 90 av@n 2|2
4120900012 warddniaidanin(iaanan)du1n #00905 4| 4
4120900028 ffaglinan 0 11 mm.&u12(CAP 3x11 mm.) 4| 4
4121800003 AauIUgAsI KH-10 &+ wanmmuanzyauuiugais KH-10 11
4130100118 &n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x16 dodud #0747 12|12
4130100120 &n3 C/B wn&enaan F+M4x25 dedud #0747 41 4
4130100121 &n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x30 dodud #0747 4| 4
4130101189 &ngdwuasa F+M5x50 mm. Gea? 6|6
4130500056 Wndgudanilduuasa (\ulav) # UP-745 6|6
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8|8
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 8|8
4131000017 waalsinis 0 8x35mm. livind 8|8
6 160163675_DL60R-07 600x700x300
4120200092 Yuenedunszunn &1 2|2
4120200479 yusudiu DIA.3mm.Trend Shelf Support # 103-02- 8|8
4120300441 uRuiuaau+dnfida FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # |SP335H # 90 age 2|2
4120900012 wanadnilatdanin(ifiaanan)dund #00905 4| 4
4120900028 fdaglinan 0 11 mm.&213(CAP 3x11 mm.) 4| 4
4121800003 Pgauugaiy KH-10 Fun+mwanmdngauaiugasd KH-10 111
4130100118 &n3 C/B wndmenan F+M4x16 dodud #0747 12|12
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmmaan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 4| 4
4130100121 &@n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x30 dodud #0747 4 | 4
4130101189 &ngdwuasa F+M5x50 mm. 423 6|6
4130500056 indsusandyduuasa ((wdag) # UP-745 6|6
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8|8
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 8|8
4131000017 wiaelsinas 0 8x35mm. livind 8|8
7 160163675_DFB-10 150x808x570
3220300006 ‘liifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. fia&y Dead Stock 2 wiin 313
4121100027 anwadiniug &u1n #00905 11
No| Date | REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create CHALEAMPHON date:15/08/2025 Product name : -
4 Revivewer date: Article: TYPE:
3 Approves date:
2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall
1| 15/08/2025 First departure Name&Art No:
INTERFURN INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 3




FITTING LIST Qty per 1 set
Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack |Sum | / | sum
Qty | Cost
4130100118 &n3 C/B wndmenan F+M4x16 dodud #0747 4 | 4
4130100147 &n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x30 dedund #0747 12112
8 160163675_DFL-10 150x700x300
3220300006 ‘lifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. flai3 Dead Stock 2 i 4|4
4121100027 anwaatinlng &u1a #00905 2|2
4130100118 &n3 C/B in&ennaan F+M4x16 dedud #0747 8|8
4130100147 &n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x30 dedund #0747 16| 16
9 160163675_DFCL700-11 700x130x9
3220300006 ‘liifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. flai3 Dead Stock 2 i 212
4130100147 &@n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x30 Gudund #0747 41 4
10 160163675_DFCL2000-11 2000x130x9
3220300006 ‘liifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. fia&y Dead Stock 2 wiin 212
4130100147 &n3 C/B wndmmaan P+M4x30 dudund #0747 4 | 4
11 160163675_DFCL300-11 300x130x9
3220300006 ‘liifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. fia&y Dead Stock 2 wiin 212
4130100147 &n3 C/B wn&enaan P+M4x30 Godun #0747 4| 4
12 160163675_DPLT-11 2000x100x9
13 160163675_DPLT-11 600x100x9
14 160163675_DBH602-15 600x808x570
4120500298 79gnflu 45mm. Soft close Ball bearing slides 20" 500mm. # 45315H (Kav) 2|2
4120900060 ffeaglinan 0 11 mm.&w #MD203(CAP 3x11 mm.) #00905 4| 4
4121100027 anwaatinlugl &u1a #00905 8|8
4121800115 a1a9tau 60 CM. &1 C600 CUT SIZE 467x509 MM. 1)1
4121800154 addfanwaainden CS0624 diAun'li(SUP.uauws) 6|6
4121800156 AUFuseaug g9 100 uu. CS-06202-10 M li+u1ag 4| 4
4130100064 angundelaan F+6x3/8" Aiia #0912 24| 24
4130100118 a@n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x16 dodu1d #0747 36 | 36
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmeaaan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 10| 10
4130100124 &n3 C/B indmnaan F+M4x40 dodu1n #0747 20| 20
4130101159 ang C/B F+M3.5x13 dednm 24| 24
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8|8
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 8|8
4131000017 iae'ldinas 0 8x35mm. laiving 1212
4140501396 awuduausau PE+METALIZTED FOIL t.4mm. x90cm. &2 100m. CUT SIZE 567X434 MM. 1 1
15 160163675_DW70-17 700x400x300
4120200092 Yuenvdunszunn &1 4| 4
4120300441 wuRuiuzau+infida FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE COLD ROLLED STEEL # [SP335H # 90 aven 44
4120900012 wanafinflatiandin(\faanan)du13 #00905 4| 4
4120900028 ffaglinan 0 11 mm.&u12(CAP 3x11 mm.) 4| 4
4121800003 gauugaiy KH-10 Run+wanmdngauaiugass KH-10 101
No| Date | REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create CHALEAMPHON date:15/08/2025 Product name : -
4 Revivewer date: Article: TYPE:
3 Approves date:
2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall
1| 15/08/2025 First departure Name&Art No:
INTERFURN INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 4




FITTING LIST

Qty per 1 set

Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack |Sum | / | sum
Qty | Cost
4130100118 &n3 C/B wndmenan F+M4x16 dodud #0747 24| 24
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmnaan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 4| 4
4130100121 &@n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x30 dodud #0747 4| 4
4130101189 &ngdwuasa F+M5x50 mm. 423 6|6
4130500056 Wnagudandydduuasa ((wdag) # UP-745 6|6
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8|8
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE 8|8
4131000017 wiaelsinas 0 8x35mm. livind 8|8

No| Date | REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create CHALEAMPHON date:15/08/2025 Product name : -
4 Revivewer date: Article: TYPE:
3 Approves date:
2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall
1| 15/08/2025 First departure Name&Art No:

INTERFURN

INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD

Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 5




